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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 64JIB Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 George Torres (7)
2 Justin Connolly (7)
3 Harris Mirza (4)
4 Jerol Wilson (1)
5 Charles Ameres (3)
6 Bobby Fox (3)
7 Tony Tranchina (9)
8 Damian Walsh (14)
9 Steven Salmon (8)

10 Patrick Tucker (18)
11 Zach Peterson (2)
12 Tashan Rivers (13)
13 Brandon Dash (12)
14 Marlon Enriquez (6)
15 Chris Foldvary (14)
16 David Ehrlich (15)

17 Jairo Ceballos (5)
18 Ellon McDonald (8)
19 Cindy Custodio (6)
20 Jimmy Tom (5)
21 Stephon Salmon (8)
22 Andrew Cummings (10)
23 James C Cummings (10)
24 Shawn Cummings (4)
25 Danielle Ehrlich (15)
26 Lourdes Mortel (6)
27 Seth Rubin (1)
28 Robert Jacob (1)
29 Daniel Kim (11)
30 Denise Falzarano (1)
31 Baby Valerio (2)
32 Justin Tong (11)

33 Efren Enriquez (6)
34 Antoine Tutt (12)
35 Gino Petroni (20)
36 Melvin Rouse (18)
37 Brenda Dailey (13)
38 Arielle Borah (15)
39 Stephanie Pidala (4)
40 Anthony Pak (11)
41 Miyuki Suen (11)
42 Curtis Mae Harbison (3)
43 Ned Lowe (19)
44 Donna Fazio (3)
45 Shawn Branch (12)
46 Gwen Smith (13)
47 Norene Thomas-Davoren (19)
48 Edwin Sanchez (14)

49 Diane Davis (13)
50 Robert Connolly (7)
51 Maryann Keen (9)
52 Sunshine Dailey (8)
53 Bernard Davis (9)
54 Learley Hill (16)
55 Nancy Keicher (20)
56 Debra Newton (19)
57 Luis Arroyo (15)
58 Denise Rouse (18)
59 Ora James (20)
60 Denise Wells (18)
61 Dorothy McCurdy (20)
62 Nikki Walsh (14)
63 Lori Cummings (10
64 James R. Cummings (

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Wk01  09/19   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32
Wk02  09/26  41- 30  13-  6  44- 58  34- 56   7- 37  20- 40  53-  4  49- 62  36- 11  25- 45  22-  2  51-  9  60- 27  15- 23  32- 47  18- 24  Manually assigned
Wk03  10/03  30- 37  62- 34  58-  6  23- 32  24- 20  13- 44   4- 28   9- 25  11- 19  39- 27  56-  2  48- 17  53- 36   1- 22  41- 45  12- 52  Manually assigned
Wk04  10/10  30- 58  62- 25  24- 23  13- 36  34- 37   4- 40  27- 11  32- 51   6-  2   1- 17  12- 49  20- 28  57- 41  44- 48  19- 56  15-  8  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/17  58- 62  34- 11  32- 23  13- 30  17- 44  19- 40   8- 25  39-  6  24- 12   3-  4  36- 20  22- 41   2- 14  10- 28  57- 37  29-  5  Manually assigned

Wk06  10/24  58- 34  17- 23  19- 62  30- 22   8- 39   2- 11  32- 24  13- 36  29- 37   4-  3  25-  6  12- 44  40- 20  28- 49  10- 46  18- 51  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/31  23- 58  19- 22  39- 11  32- 34  62-  6  29- 12  17-  4  36- 13  49- 30  51-  8  46- 37  20-  2  24- 33   3- 53  57- 40  26-  1  Manually assigned
Wk08  11/07  23- 11  22- 34  19- 58  32- 12  51-  6  17- 13  39- 62  30- 33  53-  4  29-  2  46- 36  49- 40   1- 37  15- 14  20- 27  57- 25  Manually assigned
Wk09  11/14  11- 34  23- 32  19- 62  58-  6  22- 46  33- 13  17- 51   4- 40  14- 29  53- 30   2- 12  37-  8  39- 56  57- 20   1- 36  27-  3  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/21  34- 23  58- 22  11- 62  17- 19  32- 33  29- 12   4-  8  53- 13  56-  6  40- 46   3- 51  20- 30  14-  1  24- 43  57- 10   2- 48  Manually assigned

Wk11  11/28  34- 11  58- 32  23- 17  22- 12  19-  8  53- 29  62- 20  56-  4  40- 33   3- 43   6- 13   5- 46  57- 48  51- 15  45- 54  10- 18  Manually assigned
Wk12  12/05  34- 23  58- 11  32- 62  12- 19   4- 29  17- 22  33-  3   8- 53  57-  6  40- 46  43- 13  51- 20  56- 54   5- 16  10- 45  37- 15  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/12  34- 23  58- 32  12- 11   4-  3  22- 62   8- 46  29- 17  57- 19  53- 43   6- 56  45- 20  33- 16  51- 13  15- 44  49- 40  54-  2  Manually assigned
Wk14  12/19  34- 23  58- 12  32-  4  29- 11  22-  3  62- 43  46- 19  56- 20   8- 16  57- 15  49- 17  13-  5  48-  2  53- 24   1-  6  51- 45  Manually assigned
Wk15  01/02  23- 12  34- 32  58- 11  22-  4  62-  8  29- 19  20- 43   3- 46  13- 15  56- 17   1- 57  16- 48  24- 49  33-  2  51- 37  18- 45  Manually assigned

Wk16  01/09  23- 32  12- 58  22-  8  29- 34  13- 11  20-  3  56-  4  43- 62  46- 57  16- 19  51- 49  17- 15   1- 39   5-  2  48- 24  33- 45  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/16  23- 32  12- 58  22- 11   8- 34  29-  3  43- 19  20- 56  49-  4  17- 13   1- 46  57- 24   5- 62  27- 33  16- 51  40-  2  45- 15  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/23  23- 11  12- 58  32-  3  34- 43   8- 22   1- 20  49- 29  24- 13  56-  4  17- 33  19- 62  25- 39  40- 46  51-  5  57- 45  10- 16  Manually assigned
Wk19  01/30  45- 43  64-  4  28- 33  14- 32  60- 13   8- 12  27- 37  36- 44   5- 52  62- 48  40-  7  50- 49  11- 54  59- 20  25- 30  18- 16  Manually assigned
Wk20  02/06  64- 33  60- 43  27- 49   7- 11  20- 14  16- 10  36-  5  48- 23  32- 45  12- 51   8- 25  21- 30  31- 44  52- 53  28- 29   4- 62  Manually assigned

Wk21  02/20  64- 43  36- 48  27- 14   7- 16  60- 49  31- 12  33- 11  32-  8  20- 19  47- 10   4- 53  40- 45  61- 29  21- 51  30- 41  58- 37  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/27  43- 36  60- 14  16- 32  11- 64  40- 27  20-  7  12- 10  31- 48  21- 29  54-  4  30- 19  42- 53  23- 47  37- 49  22- 33  63- 50  Manually assigned
Wk23  03/05  43- 14  36- 64  16- 20  32- 40  12- 11  54- 60  31- 47  21- 27  50- 19   7- 61  42- 10   3- 48  49- 29  22- 28   8-  5  58- 30  Manually assigned
Wk24  03/12  14- 64  43- 40  54- 20  16- 31  12- 11  36- 21  22- 61  50- 10  47- 37  49- 27   5- 48  32- 19  30- 60   7-  3  33- 42  24-  6  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/19  14- 43  20- 64  16- 21  61- 40  54- 27  11- 19  10- 47  12- 48  33- 31  30- 50  58-  3   6- 37  36-  8  22-  5  55- 18  53- 35  Manually assigned

Wk26  03/26  14- 16  40- 19  20- 43  64- 27   3- 54  10- 33  21- 48  50- 12  61- 47  18- 31  37-  8  22- 11  53- 30   7- 51  17- 24   6- 36  Manually assigned
Wk27  04/02  14- 16  40- 43  64- 54  19- 50  20- 10  22- 27  48- 47  31- 33  37- 61  21- 29  18- 53  51- 25   3- 35  24-  8   6- 28  30- 12  Manually assigned
Wk28  04/09  16- 14  40- 54  22- 10  19- 64  43- 48  50- 18  33- 37  29- 20  51- 47  35-  8   7-  6  27- 31  17- 55  30- 36  61- 21  25-  3  Manually assigned
Wk29  04/16  40- 16  14- 22  50- 43  64- 19  10- 37  54- 27  17- 48  36- 29  47- 25   8-  7  20- 33  18- 61  51- 35   6- 53  15- 21  12- 41  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/23  14- 40  16- 50  64- 27  10- 43  29- 33  48- 22  19- 25   8- 37   6- 17  47-  7  54- 18  61- 15  49- 55  35- 36  51- 24  41- 20  Manually assigned

Wk31  04/30  14- 40  50- 64  10- 16  22- 25  33- 27  29-  6   8- 37  43- 36   7- 18  48- 55  15- 19  32- 17  21-  2  41- 24  47- 54  51- 61 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk32  05/07 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk33  05/14 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk34  05/21 { Position Round- Start Lane - 0

33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64
Wk01  09/19  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44  45- 46  47- 48  49- 50  51- 52  53- 54  55- 56  57- 58  59- 60  61- 62
Wk02  09/26  31- 17  48- 16  26-  1  12- 46  52- 21  10- 28  59- 54  35- 19  38-  3  39- 50  61-  8  42- 29  14-  5  55- 57  43- 33  Manually assigned
Wk03  10/03  40- 54  60- 33  51-  7   8- 38  14- 29  46- 21  31- 49  16- 57   3- 26  59- 15  47- 18  61- 10  55- 42   5- 35  50- 43  Manually assigned
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Lane Assignments - continued

33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46 47-48 49-50 51-52 53-54 55-56 57-58 59-60 61-62 63-64
Wk04  10/10  39- 60  14- 46  33-  3  45- 10   9- 22  18- 52  38- 53  29- 21  42-  5  54- 26   7- 47  31- 16  50- 43  59- 55  35- 61  Manually assigned
Wk05  10/17  18- 49  27- 51  46- 47   1- 53  48- 45  56- 15  52- 35  60- 38  26- 54  33-  9  16- 50  31- 55  59- 42  21- 43   7- 61  Manually assigned
Wk06  10/24  33- 27  48- 53  56- 41  60-  1  26- 52  14- 47  57- 42   5- 35  45- 50  15- 31  38- 54  16- 21  55- 43   9-  7  61- 59  Manually assigned
Wk07  10/31  15- 56  25- 10  14- 41  27- 48  44- 45  28-  5  60- 18  52- 16  47- 35  54- 43   7- 50  38- 42  21- 61  31- 55   9- 59  Manually assigned
Wk08  11/07  28-  8  44- 10  60- 24  26-  3  56- 16  47- 43  41- 45  48- 61   5-  7  18- 52  35- 54  50- 42  38- 31  59- 21  55-  9  Manually assigned

Wk09  11/14  44- 24  49- 43  10- 45  48- 25  60- 54  15- 42   5- 26  47- 28  41- 52  61- 16  18- 59   7- 31  38- 35  50-  9  21- 55  Manually assigned
Wk10  11/21  37- 54  15- 36  39-  5  44- 49  52- 45  47- 25  27- 60  42- 16  26- 18  28-  7  41- 38  61- 31  59- 50  35-  9  21- 55  Manually assigned
Wk11  11/28  37- 30   2-  7  27- 44  49- 14   1- 25  36- 24  16- 59  47- 39  42- 38  60- 52  61- 35  41- 31  26- 28  50- 21   9- 55  Manually assigned
Wk12  12/05  24- 44   7- 18  14-  2  60- 48   1- 30  25- 39  27- 42  49- 36  35- 41  47- 28  38- 59  61- 31  26- 52  21- 55  50-  9  Manually assigned
Wk13  12/12  18-  1   5- 27  39- 48  37-  7  60- 24  28- 10  14- 30  35- 25  42- 31  59- 41  38- 26  36- 55  47- 52  61- 50  21-  9  Manually assigned

Wk14  12/19  33- 25  37- 10  18- 14  54- 44  41-  7  40- 31  38- 36  28- 27  39- 30  60- 42  47- 35  59- 61  26- 55  21- 52  50-  9  Manually assigned
Wk15  01/02  53-  5  39- 44  41- 40  38- 25  10-  6  14- 54  27- 60   7- 31  47- 36  28- 61  26- 42  35- 30  21- 59  52- 50  55-  9  Manually assigned
Wk16  01/09  27- 18  40- 10  14- 25  41- 28  37- 53  38-  7  42-  6  54- 44  47- 36  31- 30  60- 61  21- 35  26-  9  52- 59  50- 55  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/16  25- 28  39- 44  38- 53  14- 48  18- 10  37- 30  42- 41   6- 47   7- 36  61- 26  54- 31  35- 21  60- 52  59- 55   9- 50  Manually assigned
Wk18  01/23  38- 37  48-  2  27- 15  41- 36  53- 14   6- 28  44- 42  18- 26  47- 30  54- 35  61-  7  60- 31  21- 59  52-  9  55- 50  63- 64  Manually assigned

Wk19  01/30  26- 10  21- 35  23-  1  47- 39  51- 38  24- 61  22- 42  46- 19   9- 58  41- 15  55- 29   2- 57  53- 34   6- 17  56- 31  63-  3  Manually assigned
Wk20  02/06  24- 19  39- 41  58- 42  47- 13  22- 37   6- 63   2- 50  40-  9  54- 46  59- 61  35- 15  57- 18  55- 26   1- 38  17-  3  56- 34  Manually assigned
Wk21  02/20  63-  5   2- 25  23- 28  54- 55  52- 18  35- 39  62- 42   1- 22  44-  6  46- 50   3- 15  24- 57  13- 56  26-  9  59- 38  17- 34  Manually assigned
Wk22  02/27  18-  3  25-  8   5-  2  61- 39  58- 51  41- 45  44- 28  35- 57  52-  6   9- 13  38- 17  55- 62  56- 24   1- 26  46- 15  59- 34  Manually assigned
Wk23  03/05  53- 37  45-  6  33- 18   4- 35  25- 24   2- 23  51- 41  63- 17  57- 13  39- 62  26- 15   9- 44  55- 38  52- 59   1- 46  56- 34  Manually assigned

Wk24  03/12  35- 29   8- 57  58- 23  45- 17  51- 15  44- 28  55- 62  18-  4  53-  1   2- 41  25- 63  59- 39  13- 52  26-  9  34- 38  56- 46  Manually assigned
Wk25  03/19  60-  7  49- 51  29- 25  17- 32  24- 44  57- 39  45- 28  42-  2  15- 23  41- 26  13- 62   4-  1  63- 34  59- 56  52- 38   9- 46  Manually assigned
Wk26  03/26  29-  5  39- 25  58- 35  41- 60   2- 49  28- 32  55- 23  45- 44  57- 42  62- 15   4- 34  59- 13   1- 26  52- 63  56- 38  46-  9  Manually assigned
Wk27  04/02  41-  7  11- 17   2- 55  45- 36  15- 49  60- 42   5- 57  39- 58  23- 44  34- 32  13- 63   1-  4  59- 62  46- 38  26- 56  52-  9  Manually assigned
Wk28  04/09  24- 12  28- 53  39- 49  32- 42  15-  5  41- 60  11-  2  23- 45  44- 57   1- 63  59- 46  13- 58  34-  4  56- 62  38- 52  26-  9  Manually assigned

Wk29  04/16  24- 31  42- 49  55- 23  57- 30  39- 28   3-  2   1- 32  59- 56  11- 13   5- 63   4- 60  45- 44  46- 58  52- 34  26- 38  62-  9  Manually assigned
Wk30  04/23  30- 32  12- 21   2- 28  39- 31  57- 53  13-  3  56- 42  23-  5  45- 59  60- 46   1-  4  26- 63  34- 11  58- 44  52- 62  38-  9  Manually assigned
Wk31  04/30  53- 49  20- 35  45- 31  39-  3  56- 13  30- 12   4- 23  28-  5  42- 60  57- 26  58- 11  46- 59  34- 63  62-  1  52- 44  38-  9 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk32  05/07 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk33  05/14 { Position Round- Start Lane - 1

Wk34  05/21 { Position Round- Start Lane - 0


